14" Annual Myasthenia Gravis Patient and Caregiver Educational Conference
Saturday 7:00 AM - 1:00 PM

October 7, 2023
Agenda
Time Length Topic Speaker
7:00 AM 60 min Registration
8:00 AM 5 min Introduction Ericka Greene, MD
8:05 AM 30 min Overview of Myasthenia Gravis Bing Liao, MD
8:35 AM 10 min Q&A
8:45 AM 30 min Management of acute exacerbations and crisis Ashley Anderson, MD
9:15 AM 10 min Q&A
9:25 AM 30 min Navigating the ER: From the perspective of the Sheetal Shroff, MD
ER physician and Neurologist
10:00 AM | 10 min Q&A
10:10 AM | 20 min Break
10:30 AM | 30 min Advances in treatments for Myasthenia Gravis Ericka Greene, MD
11:00 AM | 10 min Q&A
11:10 AM | 30 min Respiratory Issues in myasthenic disease and Faisal Zahiruddin, MD
management
11:40 AM | 10 min Q&A
12 noon 60 min Lunch
1:00 PM Health fair




